37584	37 MAY 13 P1	36 Vol. 1997	Paga 14601
	Court of the County of	VUL MIST	, Oregon
Small Estato of:	97 (M))	Estate No. 92	0195100
ARTHUR D. BOIL	L.N. Deceased.	Affidavit of Cla Intestat	IMING SUCCESSOR
STATE OF OREGON, County	of KLAMATH	) ss.	
heir of the above named decede This affidavituis made pursuant	to Oregon Revised Statutes, S	to a portion of said decede Sections 114.505 to 114.560.	nt's estate as set forth belo
(1) Name of Decedent Domicile/Post Office Address			
(2) Decedent died A certified copy of decedent's de	APR 1. 5 , 1993, 1	<u>at CHRIST HOSPETA</u> eto.	L CAKLALOW, FL
fair market value of the persons Rel Property Logal Descriptio	on (Including County)		- Pain Manhat II-
RIVERVIEW BLOCK 6, PROP ID: R5333284	LOT 4 LESS POR MAP TAXLOT	IN HWY 2-3909-005CA-0	\$ 1,050.00 4500 - 000
BINGRUIEW GLOCKU BOPID: R533293 Fenant Property L	MAP TAX LOT	-: R3909-005C	1-04400-000 <sup>11</sup> 53 Fair Nerket Ve
	tition for the appointment of a	z personal representative h	as been granted in Oregon.
(5) The decedent died in			
(5) The decedent died in (6) Decedent's heirs and	the last address of each as ki	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	41000
(5) The decedent died in (6) Decedent's heirs and	the last address of each as ki	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	qen De. €S3
(5) The decedent died in (6) Decedent's heirs and	the last address of each as ki	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	gen 52. 65.3
(5) The decedent died in (6) Decedent's heirs and Name RUTH F. Rajvin	the last address of each as ki	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4m 5g. (53 11
(5) The decedent died in (6) Decedent's heirs and Name RUTH F. Raivino ANN BERNAT	the last address of each as kn 50.29 OAK II howing the date of filing will I	Lett Krown Ac OAK CEW TIER LAWN, TL 6.0	<u>5e.</u> 653
(5) The decedent died in (6) Decedent's hoirs and Name RUTH F. Raiving ANN BERNAT A copy of this silidavit st heit's last known address stated	the last address of each as kn 50.29 OAK II howing the date of filing will I	Lett Krown Ac OAK CEW TER LAWN, TL 6.9. be delivered to each heir c in sech bair is entitled is:	<u>5e.</u> 653
(5) The decedent died in (6) Decedent's heirs and Name RUTH F. ROWIN ANN BERNAT ANN BERNAT A copy of this addavit at heit's last known address stated (7) The interest in deced Name	the last address of each as king the last address of each as king of the date of filling will in above.	Lest Krown Ac OAK CEW TER LAWRY, TL C.U. be delivered to each heir c where the control is:	SR. (53 11 r mailed to each heir at th
(5) The decedent died in (6) Decedent's heirs and Name RUTH F. ROWIN ANN BERNAT ANN BERNAT A copy of this addavit at heit's last known address stated (7) The interest in deced Name	the last address of each as ki 50.29 OAK 11 Nowing the date of filing will h above.	Lest Krown Ac OAK CEW TER LAWRY, TL C.U. be delivered to each heir c where the control is:	SR. (53 11 r mailed to each heir at th
(5) The decedent died in (6) Decedent's heirs and Name RUTH F. ROWIN ANN BERNAT ANN BERNAT A copy of this addavit at heit's last known address stated (7) The interest in deced Name	the last address of each as king the last address of each as king of the date of filling will in above.	Lest Krown Ac OAK CEW TER LAWRY, TL C.U. be delivered to each heir c where the control is:	SR. (53 11 r mailed to each heir at th
(5) The decedent died in (6) Decedent's heirs and Name RUTH F. ROWIN ANN BERNAT ANN BERNAT A copy of this addavit at heit's last known address stated (7) The interest in deced Name	the last address of each as king the last address of each as king of the date of filling will in above.	Lest Krown Ac OAK CEW TER LAWRY, TL C.U. be delivered to each heir c where the control is:	SR. (53 11 r mailed to each heir at th
(5) The decedent died in (6) Decedent's heirs and Name RUTH F. ROWIN ANN BERNAT ANN BERNAT A copy of this addavit at heit's last known address stated (7) The interest in deced Name	the last address of each as king the last address of each as king of the date of filling will in above.	Lest Krown Ac OAK CEW TER LAWRY, TL C.U. be delivered to each heir c where the control is:	SR. (53 11 r mailed to each heir at th

unite antes in span a la segura. Antes in seconda a la setti antes internetta a la setti antes internetta. Antes

(8) Reasonable efforts have been made to ascertain creditors of the estate. The expenses of and claims against the estate remaining unpaid or on account of which the affiant or any other person is entitled to reimbursement trom the estate, including the known or estimated amounts thereof and the names and addresses of the creditors, as known to the affinit are:

14602

5 19.9.7

Name of Greditor		Address	Nature et Espanio/Claim	Known or Estimated Amount
			Х.,	
·····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			•
			* .	
	•••••••••••			

A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each creditor who has not been paid in full or mailed to the creditor at the last known address.

(9) The name and address of each person known to the affiant to assert a claim against the estate which the affiant disputes and the last known or estimated amount thereof: Known or Estimated Amount

Adress Name

A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each of the above or mailed to each person at each person's last known address.

(10) A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be mailed or delivered to the Adult and Family Services Divisior, Estate Administration Section and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon.

(11) Claims against the estate not listed herein or in amounts larger than those listed herein may be barred unless:

(a) A claim is presented to the affiant within four months of the filing of this affidavit at the following address:

(b) A personal representative of the estate is appointed within the time allowed under ORS 114.555.

(12) The claim(s)) Iftany, listed in Section (9) may be barred unless:

HISON April 21. 2000

(a) A petition for summary determination is filed within four months of the liling of this effidavit; or (b) A parsing reflectentiative of the estate is appointed within the time alowed under ORS 114.555.

- 7 CONTRACTOR STATE 1.19 County CENTER IN MILLION Olsek of Ocurt

In

Ucte

Ruth J. Bowin ann Marie Beenat Daughter) Signed and sworn to before me on . 8541.

Notary Public Ice Organ My commission expires 4-71-2000

ORS 114.543(3) requires that an officant or claiming successor's deed executed in the manner required by ORS Chapter 93 be recorded in the deed records of any county in which real property belonging to the decedent is situated.

or any county in which rad property belonging to the accelent is situated. EXCERPT FRCM ORS 114.515: "If the solution consists of personal property having a fair market value of \$25,000 or less, or real property having a fair market value of \$66,000 or less, or a combination of personal property having a fair market value of \$25,000 or less, and real property having a fair market value of \$66,000 or less, not less than 30 days after the desth of the destedent, one or more of the claiming successors may be an affidavit with the detk of the probable court in any county where there is venue for a personal representative to a personal representative for the extents. The affidavit shall contain the Information required by OPS 114.525 \* \* \*."

STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: \$\$.

Filed for r	econd at request of	Ann Bernat	thetheday
of	May A.D	, 19 97 at 1:36	o'clockP.M. and duly recorded in Vol M97
	of	Deeds	on Page 14601
FHE	Return \$35.00	: Ann Bernat 5029 Oak Center Dr. Oak Lawn, Il. 60453	by Ket Klun_ Kisia!